Measurement, made simple
—
Power meters
M1M 15, M1M 20
and M1M 30
2 P OW E R M E TE R S M 1M 1 5 ,  M 1M 2 0 A N D M 1M 3 0
—
M1M Power Meters

—
M1M 15, M1M 20 and M1M 30
Ordering codes
M1M 15
Communication
Protocol
I/O Bbn
EAN 6941593
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
- - 406982 M1M 15 2TAZ661010R2000 0,310 1
Modbus RTU - 406999 M1M 15 Modbus 2TAZ661012R2000 0,315 1
M1M 20
Communication
Protocol
I/O Bbn
EAN 6941593
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
- - 407002 M1M 20 2TAZ662010R2000 0,315 1
Modbus RTU - 407019 M1M 20 Modbus 2TAZ662012R2000 0,320 1
Modbus TCP/IP - 407026 M1M 20 Ethernet 2TAZ662014R2000 0,335 1
Modbus RTU 2 Digital Out.
2 Digital In.
407033 M1M 20 I/O 2TAZ662012R2001 0,330 1
M1M 30
Communication
Protocol
I/O Bbn
EAN 6941593
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Modbus RTU 2 Digital Out. 407040 M1M 30 Modbus 2TAZ663012R2000 0,325 1
Modbus TCP/IP 2 Digital Out. 407057 M1M 30 Ethernet 2TAZ663014R2000 0,345 1
Modbus RTU 2 Digital Out.
2 Digital In.
407064 M1M 30 I/O 2TAZ663012R2001 0,330 1
M1M 15
M1M 20
M1M 30
15
—
M1M 15, M1M 20 and M1M 30
Overall dimensions
—
Same dimensions
for all M1M 15, 20
and 30 versions
—
All measurements
in mm
96 85
19,265,8
96 90
9
A